
Platz Nr. Name Verein 1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

1. 52 Schuhmacher, Alfred GKSRF Saarbrücken ´95 1378 1674 3052

2. 4 Lochmann, Dieter GSRV München ´01 1446 1544 2990

3. 12 Schmidt, Marko GSF Nürnberg ´10 1395 1543 2938

4. 46 Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 1585 1239 2824

5. 70 Körn, Tilo GSRC Hamburg ´89 1043 1478 2521

6. 13 Friedel, Hans GSRF Bamberg ´97 1395 1063 2458

7. 44 Domnofski, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 1180 1210 2390

8. 45 Maubach, Dirk GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 1470 912 2382

9. 17 Lehmann, Jens GV Erfurt ´03 1339 1022 2361

10. 8 Milberg, Daniel GSRV München ´01 565 1745 2310

11. 51 Bubel, Wolfgang GKSRF Saarbrücken ´95 692 1611 2303

12. 48 Caripidis, Anastasios GKSRF Saarbrücken ´95 1040 1226 2266

13. 43 Pletsch, Ernst GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 975 1268 2243

14. 15 Rother, Gustel GSRF Bamberg ´97 698 1505 2203

15. 6 Hüttl, Wilfried GSRV München ´01 623 1571 2194

16. 41 Schaiper, Norbert GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 1094 1098 2192

17. 54 Wehren, René GKSRF Saarbrücken ´95 1291 897 2188

18. 50 Messinger, Bernd GKSRF Saarbrücken ´95 1313 856 2169

19. 25 Schwöbel, Hans GSRC Karlsruhe ´04 1249 904 2153

20. 34 Lepper, Manfred GSRF Wetzlar ´84/94 982 1160 2142

21. 59 Burbas, Jörg GSRC Berlin ´67 691 1428 2119

22. 39 Grothmann, Michael GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 1263 853 2116

23. 3 Trexler, Andreas GSRV München ´01 1369 735 2104

24. 19 Fritz, Karl-Heinz GSRC Mannheim ´99 901 1194 2095

25. 24 Catoir, Jürgen GSRC Karlsruhe ´04 957 1135 2092

26. 10 Hückel, Lothar GSF Nürnberg ´10 1222 815 2037

27. 21 Walter, Wolfgang GSRC Mannheim ´99 1387 635 2022

28. 1 Klingbeil, Stefan GSRV München ´01 997 994 1991

29. 35 Schuster, Manfred GSRF Wetzlar ´84/94 1349 607 1956

30. 33 Dobrowsky, Klaus GSRF Wetzlar ´84/94 1023 910 1933

31. 67 Schweder, Gerd AGV Hildesheim ´83 1178 753 1931

32. 62 Amtsfeld, Norbert GSV Braunschweig ´83 750 1152 1902

33. 40 Schlingmeyer, Uwe GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 951 950 1901

34. 68 Stemmler, Karl-Heinz AGV Hildesheim ´83 1162 739 1901

35. 7 Büter, Daniel GSRV München ´01 592 1299 1891

36. 65 Matutt, Wolf-Rüdiger GSV Braunschweig ´83 827 1034 1861

37. 72 Lenck, Holger GSRC Hamburg ´89 781 1076 1857
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38. 11 Klieber, Bernhard GSF Nürnberg ´10 671 1180 1851

39. 57 Gnerlich, Karli GSRC Berlin ´67 1049 760 1809

40. 53 Schmidt, Roland GKSRF Saarbrücken ´95 915 859 1774

41. 56 Stahr, Lothar GSRC Berlin ´67 1226 510 1736

42. 42 Zarbock, Wolfgang GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 1225 498 1723

43. 2 Wartenberg, Thomas GSRV München ´01 1029 617 1646

44. 36 Diefenbach, Ulrich GKKC Rechtenbach ´95 743 899 1642

45. 22 Reckardt, Dieter GSRC Karlsruhe ´04 604 974 1578

46. 9 Brona, Richard GSF Nürnberg ´10 865 704 1569

47. 58 Sauer, Frank-Uwe GSRC Berlin ´67 1173 370 1543

48. 28 Heck, Gisbert GKF Ortenau ´11 734 799 1533

49. 69 Didszun, Karl-Heinz AGV Hildesheim ´83 821 678 1499

50. 30 Waldmann, Joachim GKF Ortenau ´11 950 538 1488

51. 37 Kapitke, Helmut GKKC Rechtenbach ´95 929 539 1468

52. 5 Ricke, Gadehard GSRV München ´01 879 583 1462

53. 38 Sieke, Ines GKKC Rechtenbach ´95 462 984 1446

54. 66 Holz, Hermann AGV Hildesheim ´83 721 691 1412

55. 14 Weibbrecht, Gerhard GSRF Bamberg ´97 590 780 1370

56. 18 Ridinger, Achim GSRC Mannheim ´99 788 554 1342

57. 49 Schröter, Thorsten GKSRF Saarbrücken ´95 769 572 1341

58. 71 Fust, Günter GSRC Hamburg ´89 626 708 1334

59. 23 Feine, Wolfgang GSRC Karlsruhe ´04 671 661 1332

60. 60 Ruppert, Holm GSRC Berlin ´67 357 969 1326

61. 47 Warmers, Tilo GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 494 806 1300

62. 26 Reckardt, Helga GSRC Karlsruhe ´04 721 543 1264

63. 31 Wursthorn, Artur GKF Ortenau ´11 29 1207 1236

64. 64 Nitschmann, Siegfried GSV Braunschweig ´83 463 762 1225

65. 32 von Speicher, Michael GSRF Wetzlar ´84/94 447 533 980

66. 63 Yilmaz, Selahattin GSV Braunschweig ´83 -12 932 920

67. 61 Nikolaus, Michael GSRC Berlin ´67 348 533 881

68. 20 Bolz, Karl-Heinz GSRC Mannheim ´99 729 116 845

69. 55 Gauer, Jean-Romain GKSRF Saarbrücken ´95 416 326 742

70. 73 Zurek, Rainer GSRC Hamburg ´89 720 -102 618

71. 29 Wälde, Rolf GKF Ortenau ´11 414 -42 372

72. 16 Frensch, Frank GSRF Bamberg ´97 -96 457 361

73. 27 Plate, Marcus GSRC Karlsruhe ´04 -238 296 58

74. --- Dormann, Dietmar GKKC Rechtenbach ´95 ---- ---- ----



Platz Verein Gesamt

1. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 9839

2. GSRV München ´01 - I 8731

3. GSF Nürnberg ´10 8395

4. GKSRF Saarbrücken ´95 - I 8079

5. GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 7932

6. GSRV München ´01 - II 7857

7. GKSRF Saarbrücken ´95 - II 7756

8. GSRC Berlin ´67 7207

9. GSRC Karlsruhe ´04 7155

10. GSRF Wetzlar ´84/94 7011

11. AGV Hildesheim ´83 6743

12. GSRF Bamberg ´97 6392

13. GSRC Hamburg ´89 6330

14. GSRC Mannheim ´99 6304

15. GSV Braunschweig ´83 5908

16. GKF Ortenau ´11 4629

17. GKKC Rechtenbach ´95 4556
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Platz Nr. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

43 Pletsch, Ernst 975 1268 2243

44 Domnofski, Peter 1180 1210 2390

45 Maubach, Dirk 1470 912 2382

46 Porcher, Stephan 1585 1239 2824

5210 4629 9839

Platz Nr. GSRV München ´01 - I 1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

1 Klingbeil, Stefan 997 994 1991

2 Wartenberg, Thomas 1029 617 1646

3 Trexler, Andreas 1369 735 2104

4 Lochmann, Dieter 1446 1544 2990

4841 3890 8731

Platz Nr. GSF Nürnberg ´10 1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

9 Brona, Richard 865 704 1569

10 Hückel, Lothar 1222 815 2037

11 Klieber, Bernhard 671 1180 1851

12 Schmidt, Marko 1395 1543 2938

4153 4242 8395

Platz Nr. GKSRF Saarbrücken ´95 - I 1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

48 Caripidis, Anastasios 1040 1226 2266

49 Schröter, Thorsten 769 572 1341

50 Messinger, Bernd 1313 856 2169

51 Bubel, Wolfgang 692 1611 2303

3814 4265 8079

Platz Nr. GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

39 Grothmann, Michael 1263 853 2116

40 Schlingmeyer, Uwe 951 950 1901

41 Schaiper, Norbert 1094 1098 2192

42 Zarbock, Wolfgang 1225 498 1723

4533 3399 7932

Platz Nr. GSRV München ´01 - II 1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

5 Ricke, Gadehard 879 583 1462

6 Hüttl, Wilfried 623 1571 2194

7 Büter, Daniel 592 1299 1891

8 Milberg, Daniel 565 1745 2310

2659 5198 7857
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Platz Nr. GKSRF Saarbrücken ´95 - II 1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

52 Schuhmacher, Alfred 1378 1674 3052

53 Schmidt, Roland 915 859 1774

54 Wehren, René 1291 897 2188

55 Gauer, Jean-Romain 416 326 742

4000 3756 7756

Platz Nr. GSRC Berlin ´67 1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

56 Stahr, Lothar 1226 510 1736

57 Gnerlich, Karli 1049 760 1809

58 Sauer, Frank-Uwe 1173 370 1543

59 Burbas, Jörg 691 1428 2119

4139 3068 7207

Platz Nr. GSRC Karlsruhe ´04 1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

22 Reckardt, Dieter 604 974 1578

23 Feine, Wolfgang 671 661 1332

24 Catoir, Jürgen 957 1135 2092

25 Schwöbel, Hans 1249 904 2153

3481 3674 7155

Platz Nr. GSRF Wetzlar ´84/94 1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

32 von Speicher, Michael 447 533 980

33 Dobrowsky, Klaus 1023 910 1933

34 Lepper, Manfred 982 1160 2142

35 Schuster, Manfred 1349 607 1956

3801 3210 7011

Platz Nr. AGV Hildesheim ´83 1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

66 Holz, Hermann 721 691 1412

67 Schweder, Gerd 1178 753 1931

68 Stemmler, Karl-Heinz 1162 739 1901

69 Didszun, Karl-Heinz 821 678 1499

3882 2861 6743

Platz Nr. GSRF Bamberg ´97 1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

13 Friedel, Hans 1395 1063 2458

14 Weibbrecht, Gerhard 590 780 1370

15 Rother, Gustel 698 1505 2203

16 Frensch, Frank -96 457 361

2587 3805 6392
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Platz Nr. GSRC Hamburg ´89 1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

70 Körn, Tilo 1043 1478 2521

71 Fust, Günter 626 708 1334

72 Lenck, Holger 781 1076 1857

73 Zurek, Rainer 720 -102 618

3170 3160 6330

Platz Nr. GSRC Mannheim ´99 1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

18 Ridinger, Achim 788 554 1342

19 Fritz, Karl-Heinz 901 1194 2095

20 Bolz, Karl-Heinz 729 116 845

21 Walter, Wolfgang 1387 635 2022

3805 2499 6304

Platz Nr. GSV Braunschweig ´83 1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

62 Amtsfeld, Norbert 750 1152 1902

63 Yilmaz, Selahattin -12 932 920

64 Nitschmann, Siegfried 463 762 1225

65 Matutt, Wolf-Rüdiger 827 1034 1861

2028 3880 5908

Platz Nr. GKF Ortenau ´11 1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

28 Heck, Gisbert 734 799 1533

29 Wälde, Rolf 414 -42 372

30 Waldmann, Joachim 950 538 1488

31 Wursthorn, Artur 29 1207 1236

2127 2502 4629

Platz Nr. GKKC Rechtenbach ´95 1. Serie 2. Serie Gesamt

36 Diefenbach, Ulrich 743 899 1642

37 Kapitke, Helmut 929 539 1468

38 Sieke, Ines 462 984 1446

--- Dormann, Dietmar ---- ---- ----

2134 2422 4556
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